TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Simpson Strong-Tie® (New Zealand) Ltd
Call 09 477 4440
© 2020 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc. TDS-THDRH-NZ20
This flyer reflects information available as of January 1, 2020
and may be updated periodically. Please visit our website
for current information and limited warranty.

Min. Fixture
Hole Ø (mm)
Wrench
Size (mm)
Box Qty Ctn Qty
WA08083MG M8 83 mm
Mechanically
Galvanised
20 9 13
50
250
WA10093MG
M10
93 mm 20
12 17 200
WA10123MG 123 mm 50
WA12085MG
M12
85 mm 5
14 19 25
125
WA12104MG 104 mm 5
100
WA12119MG 119 mm 20
WA12139MG 139 mm 40
WA12149MG 149 mm 50
WA12179MG 179 mm 80
WA16110MG
M16
110 mm 10
18 24 20
80
WA16171MG 171 mm 50
40
WA20120MG
M20
120 mm 5